
3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 5 0 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 5 5 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,692 30,558 20,581 19,612 17,990 108,433

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 40 25 23 22 138

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 32 25 35 29 35 156

Idp 616 729 827 847 799 3,818

Int 1,545 2,719 2,719 2,569 2,543 12,095

Lib 67 198 109 85 74 533

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,482 16,142 10,731 9,372 8,085 52,812

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,819 35,176 22,164 19,113 17,277 113,549

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TEA 1 0 1 0 0 2

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 258 608 285 263 200 1,614

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,604 86,297 57,545 51,968 47,076 293,490
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,152 865 457 210 549 852 937 440

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 17 31 13 10 35 17 21 11

Int 79 64 39 29 108 75 81 14

Lib 6 6 5 2 1 4 5 2

Npa 655 492 232 137 270 490 484 254

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,125 940 531 371 928 1,192 1,089 344

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 24 18 11 6 5 18 13 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,069 2,418 1,292 766 1,899 2,649 2,635 1,076

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

658 448 371 578 942 159 196 281 418 512 304

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 20 8 28 35 7 5 5 11 9 6

72 38 44 116 71 9 9 17 22 36 10

0 5 2 0 4 0 1 0 1 3 1

362 279 145 310 547 72 77 132 271 283 113

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

831 751 515 999 1,327 151 168 257 490 442 224

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 7 5 2 33 5 6 5 17 17 11

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,951 1,550 1,092 2,036 2,961 403 462 697 1,232 1,304 670



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

271 97 187 31 143 243 1 4 604 11,910

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

11 5 3 2 0 19 0 0 6 344

21 7 12 2 5 32 0 1 58 1,071

2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 60

159 53 116 18 51 162 0 3 310 6,477

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

307 200 213 45 58 416 0 9 956 14,879

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 5 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 269

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

778 368 545 99 259 879 2 17 1,954 35,063



3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp 1 6 7

AIP 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 5 0 5

Chr 12 3 15

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 59,957 48,476 108,433

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 77 61 138

I 13 13 26

Idf 69 87 156

Idp 1,786 2,032 3,818

Int 5,653 6,442 12,095

Lib 306 227 533

Mod 2 1 3

Npa 29,960 22,852 52,812

Npl 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 78 61 139

Rep 67,620 45,929 113,549

RFP 2 4 6

Spa 5 6 11

Spf 16 5 21

Swp 7 4 11

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TEA 1 1 2

TLP 0 1 1

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,004 610 1,614

Vet 22 14 36

Total 166,632 126,858 293,490
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,756 2,826 259 91 642 3,689 9,263

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 3 0 1 2 6 12

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 7 1 0 1 4 14

Idp 26 99 8 0 51 201 385

Int 91 253 20 3 91 456 914

Lib 8 11 1 1 2 18 41

Npa 488 1,298 114 47 354 1,502 3,803

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,068 2,971 370 140 737 3,017 8,303

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TLP 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNK 22 38 0 0 8 63 131

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,461 7,515 774 283 1,889 8,966 22,888

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp 0 5 1 0 1 0 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Chr 0 1 4 0 9 1 15

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 926 21,286 35,852 2,076 48,166 127 108,433

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 2 20 47 3 66 0 138

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 2 33 59 1 61 0 156

Idp 26 851 1,541 77 1,322 1 3,818

Int 79 2,884 4,762 247 4,116 7 12,095

Lib 7 103 166 11 245 1 533

Mod 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Npa 457 10,776 16,539 1,023 23,963 54 52,812

Npl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 21 46 5 67 0 139

Rep 1,184 22,663 34,084 1,574 53,957 87 113,549

RFP 0 2 1 1 2 0 6

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

Spf 1 4 2 1 13 0 21

Swp 0 3 2 0 6 0 11

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TEA 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 19 278 453 31 830 3 1,614

Vet 0 6 15 1 14 0 36

Total 2,705 58,957 93,611 5,052 132,884 281 293,490

8



3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp 2 5 0 7

AIP 0 3 0 3

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 4 1 5

Chr 3 9 3 15

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,326 67,427 6,680 108,433

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 46 79 13 138

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 58 91 7 156

Idp 1,474 2,195 149 3,818

Int 4,409 7,273 413 12,095

Lib 162 347 24 533

Mod 0 3 0 3

Npa 15,945 34,428 2,439 52,812

Npl 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 43 93 3 139

Rep 29,136 78,225 6,188 113,549

RFP 2 4 0 6

Spa 4 7 0 11

Spf 6 15 0 21

Swp 1 9 1 11

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TEA 1 1 0 2

TLP 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 428 1,094 92 1,614

Vet 9 25 2 36

Total 86,085 191,387 16,018 293,490
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 779 347 1,126

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 6 31

Int 87 18 105

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 374 177 551

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 738 386 1,124

Unk 14 4 18

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,028 943 2,971

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp 0 1 5 0 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 3 0 0 1 5

Chr 5 5 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,692 30,558 20,581 19,612 17,990 108,433

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 28 40 25 23 22 138

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 32 25 35 29 35 156

Idp 616 729 827 847 799 3,818

Int 1,545 2,719 2,719 2,569 2,543 12,095

Lib 67 198 109 85 74 533

Mod 1 1 0 0 1 3

Npa 8,482 16,142 10,731 9,372 8,085 52,812

Npl 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 25 44 26 22 22 139

Rep 19,819 35,176 22,164 19,113 17,277 113,549

RFP 1 1 1 2 1 6

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 8 5 2 0 21

Swp 2 4 2 1 2 11

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TEA 1 0 1 0 0 2

TLP 0 0 1 0 0 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 258 608 285 263 200 1,614

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,604 86,297 57,545 51,968 47,076 293,490
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp 0 6 1 7

AIP 3 0 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 5 5

Chr 5 3 7 15

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,223 50,335 41,875 108,433

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 17 64 57 138

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 24 91 41 156

Idp 580 2,102 1,136 3,818

Int 1,419 6,754 3,922 12,095

Lib 67 228 238 533

Mod 1 1 1 3

Npa 7,544 23,883 21,385 52,812

Npl 0 0 1 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 27 66 46 139

Rep 16,291 49,469 47,789 113,549

RFP 1 4 1 6

Spa 0 6 5 11

Spf 6 7 8 21

Swp 1 5 5 11

District Number

Party
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3/31/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:18 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TEA 1 1 0 2

TLP 0 1 0 1

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 217 618 779 1,614

Vet 6 16 14 36

Total 42,446 133,696 117,348 293,490
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